
Overall Male Runner
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1203 RunnerCowan, Brayden 6:53.0431. 6:51 8.766 12031 9-

1223 RunnerRother, Jake 7:38.7702. 7:35 7.904 2 10FR

1204 RunnerCowan, Brant 8:39.4503. 8:36 6.975 12043 6-

1217 RunnerRother, Ryan 8:45.9704. 8:42 6.896 12174 40-

1226 RunnerRother, Rowynn 10:23.1705. 10:20 5.811 7 5FR

1232 RunnerBlack, Jr., Charles 14:39.5776. 14:34 4.119 11 6FR

1227 RunnerFlynn, Floyd 15:48.5237. 15:43 3.819 15 52FR

1210 RunnerHightower, Colten 16:23.4838. 16:18 3.683 121016 25-

1219 RunnerTaylor, Lillie 17:48.4209. 17:42 3.390 121922 32-

1236 RunnerSinclair, Irvin 19:17.67310. 19:11 3.129 28 90FR
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Overall Female Runner
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1202 RunnerCowan, Kinze 9:09.1931. 9:06 6.594 12025 8-

1230 RunnerScheihing, Caleigh 9:20.5872. 9:17 6.465 6 7FR

1222 RunnerCowan, Maura 11:22.6333. 11:18 5.308 8 20FR

1238 RunnerCowan, Emma 11:23.8974. 11:19 5.301 9 15FR

1270 RunnerBlack, Kiah 14:28.7375. 14:23 4.171 10 11FR

1231 RunnerBlack, Kelsey 14:40.1676. 14:35 4.114 12 8FR

1233 RunnerBlack, Kina 14:52.0977. 14:47 4.059 13 9FR

1234 RunnerKinney, Lydia 15:33.4908. 15:28 3.880 14 5FR

1201 RunnerClark, Nelda 17:17.1109. 17:11 3.491 120117 60-

1209 RunnerHightower, Sheena 17:19.00010. 17:13 3.484 120918 26-

1205 RunnerDavis, Val 17:20.04311. 17:14 3.481 120519 53-

1220 RunnerWeber, Karie 17:21.27712. 17:15 3.478 122020 33-

1218 RunnerRother, Jan 17:24.62713. 17:18 3.468 121821 56-

1215 RunnerO'kelley, Tammy 18:08.16014. 18:02 3.327 121523 45-

1211 RunnerKelley, Katelyn 18:08.56715. 18:02 3.327 121124 20-

1228 RunnerEdsall, Janet 18:21.97016. 18:15 3.288 25 79FR

1229 RunnerEdsall, Earl 18:22.59317. 18:16 3.285 26 85FR

1214 RunnerNuzum, Dellaruth 18:24.28718. 18:18 3.279 121427 80-

1208 RunnerEspy, Eloise 19:47.31019. 19:40 3.050 120829 85-

1224 RunnerHollis, Pansey 20:00.86720. 19:53 3.017 30 82FR

1225 RunnerEidemiller, Lounel 20:01.29721. 19:54 3.014 31 55FR

1200 RunnerCarter, Jodene 20:05.58722. 19:58 3.004 120032 75-

1216 RunnerPoarch, Judy 20:06.59723. 19:59 3.002 121633 73-

1221 RunnerWoldridge, Betty 22:58.34024. 22:50 2.627 122134 66-

1212 RunnerMariott, Leslie 23:00.41025. 22:52 2.623 121235 41-

1213 RunnerMariott, Jordan 23:01.02726. 22:53 2.621 121336 17-
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Male - 12 and Under
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1203 RunnerCowan, Brayden 6:53.0431. 6:51 8.766 12031 9-

1223 RunnerRother, Jake 7:38.7702. 7:35 7.904 2 10FR

1204 RunnerCowan, Brant 8:39.4503. 8:36 6.975 12043 6-

1226 RunnerRother, Rowynn 10:23.1704. 10:20 5.811 7 5FR

1232 RunnerBlack, Jr., Charles 14:39.5775. 14:34 4.119 11 6FR
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Male - 13 and Over
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1217 RunnerRother, Ryan 8:45.9701. 8:42 6.896 12174 40-

1227 RunnerFlynn, Floyd 15:48.5232. 15:43 3.819 15 52FR

1210 RunnerHightower, Colten 16:23.4833. 16:18 3.683 121016 25-

1219 RunnerTaylor, Lillie 17:48.4204. 17:42 3.390 121922 32-

1236 RunnerSinclair, Irvin 19:17.6735. 19:11 3.129 28 90FR
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Female - 12 and Under
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1202 RunnerCowan, Kinze 9:09.1931. 9:06 6.594 12025 8-

1230 RunnerScheihing, Caleigh 9:20.5872. 9:17 6.465 6 7FR

1270 RunnerBlack, Kiah 14:28.7373. 14:23 4.171 10 11FR

1231 RunnerBlack, Kelsey 14:40.1674. 14:35 4.114 12 8FR

1233 RunnerBlack, Kina 14:52.0975. 14:47 4.059 13 9FR

1234 RunnerKinney, Lydia 15:33.4906. 15:28 3.880 14 5FR
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Female - 13 and Over
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1222 RunnerCowan, Maura 11:22.6331. 11:18 5.308 8 20FR

1238 RunnerCowan, Emma 11:23.8972. 11:19 5.301 9 15FR

1201 RunnerClark, Nelda 17:17.1103. 17:11 3.491 120117 60-

1209 RunnerHightower, Sheena 17:19.0004. 17:13 3.484 120918 26-

1205 RunnerDavis, Val 17:20.0435. 17:14 3.481 120519 53-

1220 RunnerWeber, Karie 17:21.2776. 17:15 3.478 122020 33-

1218 RunnerRother, Jan 17:24.6277. 17:18 3.468 121821 56-

1215 RunnerO'kelley, Tammy 18:08.1608. 18:02 3.327 121523 45-

1211 RunnerKelley, Katelyn 18:08.5679. 18:02 3.327 121124 20-

1228 RunnerEdsall, Janet 18:21.97010. 18:15 3.288 25 79FR

1229 RunnerEdsall, Earl 18:22.59311. 18:16 3.285 26 85FR

1214 RunnerNuzum, Dellaruth 18:24.28712. 18:18 3.279 121427 80-

1208 RunnerEspy, Eloise 19:47.31013. 19:40 3.050 120829 85-

1224 RunnerHollis, Pansey 20:00.86714. 19:53 3.017 30 82FR

1225 RunnerEidemiller, Lounel 20:01.29715. 19:54 3.014 31 55FR

1200 RunnerCarter, Jodene 20:05.58716. 19:58 3.004 120032 75-

1216 RunnerPoarch, Judy 20:06.59717. 19:59 3.002 121633 73-

1221 RunnerWoldridge, Betty 22:58.34018. 22:50 2.627 122134 66-

1212 RunnerMariott, Leslie 23:00.41019. 22:52 2.623 121235 41-

1213 RunnerMariott, Jordan 23:01.02720. 22:53 2.621 121336 17-
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